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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:29pm ET

Veterans Conference

Veterans Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Marvin's Convicts 12 2 0 0.857 12-2 12-2 1760.97 1387.00 2196.01

Heeeeere's JOHNNY! 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1733.35 1491.32 2070.91

Stormtroopers of Death 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1690.33 1553.04 2031.82

I Pity the Foles 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1473.37 1605.55 1725.24

Gumpinators 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1634.72 1577.51 1918.94

Certain Destruction 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1406.74 1601.28 1653.87

Chalk Outline 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1265.40 1601.67 1547.28

Project Woodshed 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1437.11 1584.62 1669.06

Total Points
Marvin's Convicts 2196.01

Heeeeere's JOHNNY! 2070.91

Stormtroopers of Death 2031.82

Gumpinators 1918.94

I Pity the Foles 1725.24

Project Woodshed 1669.06

Certain Destruction 1653.87

Chalk Outline 1547.28
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Warriors Conference

Warriors Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Moose is Loose!!! 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1573.59 1415.22 1924.22

Moanbacks 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1733.82 1716.65 2097.27

Book em Dan O 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1604.96 1607.18 1870.16

MakersMark 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1717.88 1568.87 2108.40

Luck of the IRISH 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1514.80 1500.71 1739.49

Hartwell Heaven 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1520.61 1611.21 1746.23

Smash Mouth 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1554.47 1698.36 1901.61

Daring Cox Smiths 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1602.71 1704.64 1803.83

Total Points
MakersMark 2108.40

Moanbacks 2097.27

Moose is Loose!!! 1924.22

Smash Mouth 1901.61

Book em Dan O 1870.16

Daring Cox Smiths 1803.83

Hartwell Heaven 1746.23

Luck of the IRISH 1739.49
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